Statistical Process Control
SPC Data Collection & Analysis
by David A. Berger
ASDQMS’ Mission Statement
Our mission is to assist customers with improving the quality of their products by
providing the best possible SPC (Statistical Process Control) solutions.  We continually
exceed our customers’ expectations by taking the lead in building state-of-the-art SPC
gage interfaces, data collection systems and analysis software.

Booklet designed and written by David Berger
a2.com :: dave@a2.com :: (734) 741 8913
Part Number Guide
Part Number  Description
SPC-ENT-1  SPC1+ Enterprise
SPC-PRO-1  SPC1+ Enterprise Professional
SPC-NAV-1  SPC1+ Navigator
SPC-ACX-D5  SPC1+ ActiveX Control 5-user developer licenses (no Runtime license)
SPC-ACX-U1  SPC1+ ActiveX Control 1-user Runtime license
SPC-INT-10  SPC1+ Internet 10-user license
20-030   ANOVA-TM
20-240   ANOVA-TM site license
20-035   ANOVA-TM Professional
20-245   ANOVA-TM Professional site license
200-50R  SmartCable – Mitutoyo to RS232 output (all Digimatic gages require gage cable)
200-22M  SmartCable – Generic RS232 to Mitutoyo output
100-20P-F  GageMux 2-port – includes PC cable and power supply
100-40P-F  GageMux 4-port – includes PC cable and power supply
100-80P-F  GageMux 8-port – includes PC cable and power supply
100-20SC  Micro-GageMux
159280-11  MGI-D – 4 digital ports
159500   MGI-C – 2 digital and 2 analog ports
159314   MGI/PC cable – 25 pin
159315   MGI/PC cable – 9 pin
159231   DC Charger – 120 VAC
159277   DC Charger – 220 VAC
159510-11, 21*  QA2800
159290-31, 41*  QA3000
159510-31, 41*  QA3300, QA2500SR, QA3000SR
159848-11, 21*  QA3300, QA2500SR, QA3000SR
159848-31, 41*  QA3300, QA2500SR, QA3000SR
* suffixes 11 and 31 operate at 110 VAC
* suffixes 21 and 41 operate at 220 VAC
NOTE:  All Genesis data collectors include manual 159016 and AC adapter/charger 159231